

小米生态链产品包装图纸

图纸提供单位

青岛亿联客信息技术有限公司

项目名称

Dysis (国际版)

版本号

0.8

设计时间

20190418

设计师

丁文华

材质工艺要求

材质要求: 金东太空梭105g无光铜

制作工序: 印刷-联机过油-裁切-折页-装盒

工艺要求: 色相正确、印迹牢固、套印准确、各色套印不露杂色, 套印误差 ≤ 0.1mm 模切走位 ≤ ± 0.5mm

颜色及专色: Pantone Cool Gray 11C

纹理要求

比例 1:1 单位 mm

商品ID	SKU编码	商品名称	69码	产品型号
22469	MUE4093GL	米家床头灯2 国际版	6934177708268	MUCTD02YL

Product Overview

Read the manual carefully before use and for future reference.

Using the Lamp

Installation

Plug the power cable into the charging port on the base and connect the adapter to a power outlet.

Charging

Charging the lamp is supported by the USB-C port (optional).

* It is recommended that you charge it in a nightstand or desk.

Instructions

01 Function Buttons

Power Button: Press and hold for 3 seconds to turn the power on/off. Press and hold for 5 seconds to turn the power on/off. Press and hold for 10 seconds to turn the power on/off.

Adjustment Bar: Press and hold for 3 seconds to adjust the lamp height. Press and hold for 5 seconds to adjust the lamp height. Press and hold for 10 seconds to adjust the lamp height.

02 Advanced Features

Night Light Function

You can set the lamp to turn on automatically at night. When turning on the lamp, the light will be dimmed. You can adjust the brightness of the light. The light will be dimmed when you turn off the lamp. The light will be dimmed when you turn off the lamp.

03 Connect with Mi Home / Xiaomi Home App

The product works with Mi Home / Xiaomi Home App. Connect your device and internet it and enter your account information to connect the lamp to the app. The app will automatically connect the lamp to the app. The app will automatically connect the lamp to the app.

04 Apple HomeKit Smart Control

Supports Apple HomeKit smart control. Scan the QR code on the product to connect the lamp to the app. The app will automatically connect the lamp to the app. The app will automatically connect the lamp to the app.

Specifications

Model: MUCTD02YL
Material: Aluminum Alloy
Color: White
Power: 10W
Voltage: 100-240V AC
Frequency: 50/60Hz
Lamp Body Size: 100mm x 100mm x 100mm
Lamp Body Weight: 100g

Product Features

- Adjustable Brightness
- Night Light
- Smart Control
- Apple HomeKit
- USB-C Port

Restore Factory Settings

Press and hold the power button for 10 seconds to restore the factory settings. The lamp will turn on and off automatically. The lamp will turn on and off automatically.

CE EU Declaration of Conformity

This product complies with the CE mark requirements. The product complies with the CE mark requirements. The product complies with the CE mark requirements.

WEEE Disposal and Recycling

This product is made of recyclable materials. Please dispose of it properly. Please dispose of it properly. Please dispose of it properly.

Descripción general del producto

Este producto está diseñado para ser utilizado en interiores. El producto está diseñado para ser utilizado en interiores. El producto está diseñado para ser utilizado en interiores.

Utilización de la lámpara

Conecte el cable de alimentación al puerto de carga y conecte el adaptador a una fuente de alimentación. Conecte el cable de alimentación al puerto de carga y conecte el adaptador a una fuente de alimentación. Conecte el cable de alimentación al puerto de carga y conecte el adaptador a una fuente de alimentación.

01 Базовые функции

Включите лампу: Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку питания в течение 3 секунд, чтобы включить лампу. Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку питания в течение 5 секунд, чтобы включить лампу. Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку питания в течение 10 секунд, чтобы включить лампу.

Регулировка яркости: Нажмите и удерживайте ползунок регулировки яркости в течение 3 секунд, чтобы отрегулировать яркость лампы. Нажмите и удерживайте ползунок регулировки яркости в течение 5 секунд, чтобы отрегулировать яркость лампы. Нажмите и удерживайте ползунок регулировки яркости в течение 10 секунд, чтобы отрегулировать яркость лампы.

02 Дополнительные функции

Функция ночного света

Вы можете настроить лампу на автоматическое включение в ночное время. При включении лампы свет будет приглушен. Вы можете отрегулировать яркость света. Свет будет приглушен, когда вы выключите лампу. Свет будет приглушен, когда вы выключите лампу.

03 Подключение к приложению Mi Home / Xiaomi Home

Поддерживает управление через приложение Mi Home / Xiaomi Home. Поддерживает управление через приложение Mi Home / Xiaomi Home. Поддерживает управление через приложение Mi Home / Xiaomi Home.

04 Поддержка Apple HomeKit

Поддерживает управление через приложение Apple HomeKit. Поддерживает управление через приложение Apple HomeKit. Поддерживает управление через приложение Apple HomeKit.

05 Технические характеристики

Модель: MUCTD02YL
Материал: Алюминиевый сплав
Цвет: Белый
Мощность: 10 Вт
Напряжение: 100-240 В переменного тока
Частота: 50/60 Гц
Размер корпуса: 100 мм x 100 мм x 100 мм
Вес корпуса: 100 г

06 Возврат заводских настроек

Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку питания в течение 10 секунд, чтобы вернуть заводские настройки. Лампа будет включаться и выключаться автоматически. Лампа будет включаться и выключаться автоматически.

07 Panorámica del producto

Este producto está diseñado para ser utilizado en interiores. Este producto está diseñado para ser utilizado en interiores. Este producto está diseñado para ser utilizado en interiores.

08 Utilizzo della lampada

Collegare il cavo di alimentazione al porto di ricarica e collegare l'adattatore a una fonte di alimentazione. Collegare il cavo di alimentazione al porto di ricarica e collegare l'adattatore a una fonte di alimentazione. Collegare il cavo di alimentazione al porto di ricarica e collegare l'adattatore a una fonte di alimentazione.

08 Иллюстрации

Включите лампу: Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку питания в течение 3 секунд, чтобы включить лампу. Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку питания в течение 5 секунд, чтобы включить лампу. Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку питания в течение 10 секунд, чтобы включить лампу.

Регулировка яркости: Нажмите и удерживайте ползунок регулировки яркости в течение 3 секунд, чтобы отрегулировать яркость лампы. Нажмите и удерживайте ползунок регулировки яркости в течение 5 секунд, чтобы отрегулировать яркость лампы. Нажмите и удерживайте ползунок регулировки яркости в течение 10 секунд, чтобы отрегулировать яркость лампы.

09 Specifiche tecniche

Modello: MUCTD02YL
Materiale: Alluminio
Colore: Bianco
Potenza: 10W
Tensione: 100-240V AC
Frequenza: 50/60Hz
Dimensioni corpo lampada: 100mm x 100mm x 100mm
Peso corpo lampada: 100g

10 Ripetitive impostazioni di fabbrica

Per ripristinare le impostazioni di fabbrica, premere e tenere premuto il pulsante di accensione per 10 secondi. La lampadina si accenderà e si spegnerà automaticamente. La lampadina si accenderà e si spegnerà automaticamente.

11 Présentation du produit

Cette lampe est conçue pour être utilisée à l'intérieur. Cette lampe est conçue pour être utilisée à l'intérieur. Cette lampe est conçue pour être utilisée à l'intérieur.

12 Utilisation de la lampe

Connectez le câble d'alimentation au port de charge et connectez l'adaptateur à une source d'alimentation. Connectez le câble d'alimentation au port de charge et connectez l'adaptateur à une source d'alimentation. Connectez le câble d'alimentation au port de charge et connectez l'adaptateur à une source d'alimentation.

13 Istruzioni

Accendere la lampada: Premere e tenere premuto il pulsante di accensione per 3 secondi per accendere la lampada. Premere e tenere premuto il pulsante di accensione per 5 secondi per accendere la lampada. Premere e tenere premuto il pulsante di accensione per 10 secondi per accendere la lampada.

Regolazione della luminosità: Premere e tenere premuto il cursore di regolazione della luminosità per 3 secondi per regolare la luminosità della lampada. Premere e tenere premuto il cursore di regolazione della luminosità per 5 secondi per regolare la luminosità della lampada. Premere e tenere premuto il cursore di regolazione della luminosità per 10 secondi per regolare la luminosità della lampada.

14 Conexión con App Mi Home/Xiaomi Home

Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home.

15 Conexión con Apple HomeKit

Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit.

16 Caratteristiche

Modello: MUCTD02YL
Materiale: Alluminio
Colore: Bianco
Potenza: 10W
Tensione: 100-240V AC
Frequenza: 50/60Hz
Dimensioni corpo lampada: 100mm x 100mm x 100mm
Peso corpo lampada: 100g

17 Paramètres par défaut de la caméra

Restaurer les paramètres d'usine: Appuyez et maintenez le bouton d'alimentation pendant 10 secondes. La lampe s'allumera et s'éteindra automatiquement. La lampe s'allumera et s'éteindra automatiquement.

18 Produktübersicht

Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert. Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert. Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert.

19 Verwendung der Lampe

Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an. Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an. Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an.

19 02 基本功能

打开台灯: 长按电源按钮3秒打开台灯。长按电源按钮5秒打开台灯。长按电源按钮10秒打开台灯。

亮度调节: 长按亮度调节滑块3秒调节台灯亮度。长按亮度调节滑块5秒调节台灯亮度。长按亮度调节滑块10秒调节台灯亮度。

20 03 连接 Mi Home / Xiaomi Home 应用

本产品支持 Mi Home / Xiaomi Home 应用控制。本产品支持 Mi Home / Xiaomi Home 应用控制。本产品支持 Mi Home / Xiaomi Home 应用控制。

21 04 支持 Apple HomeKit

本产品支持 Apple HomeKit 应用控制。本产品支持 Apple HomeKit 应用控制。本产品支持 Apple HomeKit 应用控制。

22 05 规格参数

型号: MUCTD02YL
材质: 铝合金
颜色: 白色
功率: 10W
电压: 100-240V AC
频率: 50/60Hz
灯体尺寸: 100mm x 100mm x 100mm
灯体重量: 100g

23 06 恢复出厂设置

长按电源按钮10秒恢复出厂设置。台灯将自动亮起并熄灭。台灯将自动亮起并熄灭。

24 07 产品介绍

本产品专为室内使用而设计。本产品专为室内使用而设计。本产品专为室内使用而设计。

25 08 台灯使用

将电源线插入充电接口，并将适配器连接到电源。将电源线插入充电接口，并将适配器连接到电源。将电源线插入充电接口，并将适配器连接到电源。

26 09 基本功能

打开台灯: 长按电源按钮3秒打开台灯。长按电源按钮5秒打开台灯。长按电源按钮10秒打开台灯。

亮度调节: 长按亮度调节滑块3秒调节台灯亮度。长按亮度调节滑块5秒调节台灯亮度。长按亮度调节滑块10秒调节台灯亮度。

27 02 基本功能

Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home.

28 04 连接 Apple HomeKit

Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit.

29 05 规格参数

Modello: MUCTD02YL
Materiale: Alluminio
Colore: Bianco
Potenza: 10W
Tensione: 100-240V AC
Frequenza: 50/60Hz
Dimensioni corpo lampada: 100mm x 100mm x 100mm
Peso corpo lampada: 100g

30 Paramètres par défaut de la caméra

Restaurer les paramètres d'usine: Appuyez et maintenez le bouton d'alimentation pendant 10 secondes. La lampe s'allumera et s'éteindra automatiquement. La lampe s'allumera et s'éteindra automatiquement.

31 Produktübersicht

Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert. Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert. Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert.

32 Verwendung der Lampe

Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an. Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an. Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an.

33 02 基本功能

打开台灯: 长按电源按钮3秒打开台灯。长按电源按钮5秒打开台灯。长按电源按钮10秒打开台灯。

亮度调节: 长按亮度调节滑块3秒调节台灯亮度。长按亮度调节滑块5秒调节台灯亮度。长按亮度调节滑块10秒调节台灯亮度。

34 03 连接 Mi Home / Xiaomi Home 应用

本产品支持 Mi Home / Xiaomi Home 应用控制。本产品支持 Mi Home / Xiaomi Home 应用控制。本产品支持 Mi Home / Xiaomi Home 应用控制。

35 04 支持 Apple HomeKit

本产品支持 Apple HomeKit 应用控制。本产品支持 Apple HomeKit 应用控制。本产品支持 Apple HomeKit 应用控制。

36 05 规格参数

型号: MUCTD02YL
材质: 铝合金
颜色: 白色
功率: 10W
电压: 100-240V AC
频率: 50/60Hz
灯体尺寸: 100mm x 100mm x 100mm
灯体重量: 100g

37 06 恢复出厂设置

长按电源按钮10秒恢复出厂设置。台灯将自动亮起并熄灭。台灯将自动亮起并熄灭。

37 07 产品介绍

本产品专为室内使用而设计。本产品专为室内使用而设计。本产品专为室内使用而设计。

38 08 台灯使用

将电源线插入充电接口，并将适配器连接到电源。将电源线插入充电接口，并将适配器连接到电源。将电源线插入充电接口，并将适配器连接到电源。

39 09 基本功能

打开台灯: 长按电源按钮3秒打开台灯。长按电源按钮5秒打开台灯。长按电源按钮10秒打开台灯。

亮度调节: 长按亮度调节滑块3秒调节台灯亮度。长按亮度调节滑块5秒调节台灯亮度。长按亮度调节滑块10秒调节台灯亮度。

40 02 基本功能

Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Mi Home / Xiaomi Home.

41 04 连接 Apple HomeKit

Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit. Este producto es compatible con la aplicación Apple HomeKit.

42 05 规格参数

Modello: MUCTD02YL
Materiale: Alluminio
Colore: Bianco
Potenza: 10W
Tensione: 100-240V AC
Frequenza: 50/60Hz
Dimensioni corpo lampada: 100mm x 100mm x 100mm
Peso corpo lampada: 100g

43 Paramètres par défaut de la caméra

Restaurer les paramètres d'usine: Appuyez et maintenez le bouton d'alimentation pendant 10 secondes. La lampe s'allumera et s'éteindra automatiquement. La lampe s'allumera et s'éteindra automatiquement.

44 Produktübersicht

Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert. Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert. Dieses Produkt ist für den Innenbereich konzipiert.

45 Verwendung der Lampe

Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an. Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an. Stecken Sie das Netzkabel in den Ladeanschluss und schließen Sie das Netzteil an eine Stromquelle an.

封二,封三空白页